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Wednesday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 10Buffaloe Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON

1 2 3 Pin Jockeys 64 17 607 245 23894 16610 64
2 10 7 Roll with It 46 35 660 196 23155 17869 46
3 8 5 Summer Striking 45 36 666 191 23030 18221 45
4 1 4 Spare Me 43 38 537 307 23222 14645 43
5 9 8 JAMM 43 38 534 309 22554 14448 43
6 6 1 Who Gives a Split 39 42 747 118 22927 20197 39
7 3 10 The Strike Zone 39 24 518 325 15505 9178 39
8 7 6 Dream Team 33 48 508 333 22671 13677 33
9 4 9 The Leftovers 27 54 463 374 22761 13341 27

10 5 2 Turkey Shooters 26 55 676 182 22682 18149 26

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 JAMM 817 767 870 2454 2 <---> The Strike Zone 849 840 810 2499 7
3-4 Turkey Shooters 953 773 844 2570 2 <---> Summer Striking 789 905 879 2573 7
5-6 The Leftovers 968 942 865 2775 7 <---> Spare Me 891 806 938 2635 2
7-8 Who Gives a Split 801 785 932 2518 2 <---> Roll with It 839 894 914 2647 7

9-10 Pin Jockeys 778 949 928 2655 7 <---> Dream Team 787 794 810 2391 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk10  07/30   4-  3  10-  9   2-  1   6-  5   8-  7
Wk11  08/06{ Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Individual High Averages
Men 206.52 JR Carter 194.70 Matt Carter 194.48 Eric Shea
Women 168.78 Chandra Wells 155.28 Dianne LaPlante 140.38 Ashley Pratt

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

816 Who Gives a Split 2170 Who Gives a Split 968 The Leftovers 2775 The Leftovers
771 Turkey Shooters 2050 Roll with It 953 Turkey Shooters 2655 Pin Jockeys
715 Summer Striking 2024 Turkey Shooters 949 Pin Jockeys 2647 Roll with It
715 Roll with It

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 243 Matt Carter 632 Michael Shea 272 Easton Olsen 717 Carlos Velazquez

237 Easton Olsen 630 Matt Carter 271 James Epps 713 Michael Shea
235 Michael Shea 582 Kyland Brown 268 Matt Carter 713 Alejandro Fastner

Women 201 Dianne LaPlante 545 Chandra Wells 260 Dianne LaPlante 710 Kathy Bradley
195 Chandra Wells 483 Dianne LaPlante 244 Debbie McAneny 698 Angela Carter
159 Angela Carter 461 Kathy Bradley 242 Chandra Wells 686 Chandra Wells

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

855 Turkey Shooters 2358 Who Gives a Split 1044 Turkey Shooters 2788 The Strike Zone
847 Who Gives a Split 2217 Turkey Shooters 976 Pin Jockeys 2775 The Leftovers
771 Summer Striking 2147 Summer Striking 974 The Strike Zone 2768 Turkey Shooters

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 289 Kyland Brown 708 Kyland Brown 317 Kyland Brown 792 Kyland Brown

278 JR Carter 703 David Krec 307 Henry Huynh 790 Henry Huynh
268 Alejandro Fastner 655 Eric Shea 298 Matthew White 784 Jason Fastner

Women 215 Chandra Wells 577 Chandra Wells 262 Dianne LaPlante 727 Chandra Wells
202 Dianne LaPlante 504 Dianne LaPlante 262 Chandra Wells 711 Ashley Pratt
182 Brandi Einspahr 489 Ashley Pratt 261 Terri Gillotte 710 Kathy Bradley
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Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Who Gives a Split
Michael Shea 193 24 5211 27 609 578 201 196 235 632 713
Easton Olsen 182 34 4390 24 551 523 173 159 237 569 674
John Shea 178 37 3209 18 550 528 174 167 144 485 590
Eric Shea 194 23 5251 27 599 568 137 147 200 484 541
2 - Turkey Shooters
Dianne LaPlante 155 58 3882 25 486 457 201 136 146 483 660
Andrew Crane 137 74 2474 18 424 402 174 117 122 413 635
Kyland Brown 194 23 5248 27 602 571 190 188 204 582 651
David G. Krec 190 27 5141 27 589 558 206 150 190 546 624
3 - Pin Jockeys
Joshua Schrold 160 54 2890 18 491 469 138 181 179 498 660
Matthew White 171 44 4634 27 526 495 122 223 180 525 657
Christopher Ranes 120 90 1809 15 369 350 145 104 160 409 688
Henry Huynh 156 57 4231 27 479 448 125 193 161 479 650
Nicholas Abbott 143 69 2155 15 437 418 0 0
4 - Spare Me
Bob Lekich 136 75 3688 27 422 391 152 123 172 447 675
Bari Titen 133 78 3593 27 427 396 156 138 139 433 673
Terri Gillotte 117 92 2818 24 368 340 0 0
Doug Gillotte 151 62 4077 27 483 452 154 132 172 458 647
5 - Summer Striking
Matthew Tranphuoc 157 56 3310 21 482 457 126 151 177 454 619
Chandra Wells 168 46 4557 27 513 482 158 192 195 545 686
James Epps 171 44 4117 24 527 499 128 227 160 515 647
John Morton 170 45 3577 21 527 502 187 145 157 489 621
6 - Dream Team
Kevin Abram 105 103 2857 27 323 292 91 102 90 283 586
Ashley Pratt 140 72 2948 21 436 411 121 150 131 402 615
Roxanne Warren 116 93 2801 24 358 330 121 108 97 326 602
Danny Kaesbauer 147 65 3528 24 468 440 127 107 165 399 588
7 - Roll with It
Angela Carter 132 79 3579 27 411 380 147 159 149 455 698
Brandi Einspahr 128 82 3457 27 413 382 144 125 119 388 637
Matt Carter 194 23 5257 27 593 562 184 203 243 630 705
JR Carter 206 12 5576 27 634 603 165 208 204 577 607
8 - JAMM
Alejandro Fastner 157 56 4245 27 495 464 201 146 189 536 713
Maggie Miller 84 122 2038 24 257 229 70 84 85 239 602
Jason Fastner 119 90 3216 27 384 353 113 100 101 314 584
Matt Sulinkski 174 41 4724 27 526 495 126 130 188 444 555
9 - The Leftovers
Debbie McAneny 106 102 2558 24 331 303 140 104 122 366 678
Kathy Bradley 130 81 3517 27 413 382 145 158 158 461 710
Klein Reyes 127 83 3058 24 398 370 147 163 105 415 670
Carlos Velazquez 100 108 1513 15 305 286 151 132 95 378 717
10 - The Strike Zone
Andrew Helfen 120 90 2534 21 370 345 135 126 117 378 648
Sid Krishnan 136 75 2451 18 426 404 103 151 151 405 630
Sunny Vo 140 72 1268 9 424 411 a130 a130 a130 390 606
Brady Church 122 88 1838 15 376 357 157 109 88 354 615
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Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kelvin Galberth 171 44 514 3 178 514 0 0
Parker Gillotte 156 57 469 3 179 469 153 137 179 469 640
Ken Griffith 180 36 1084 6 213 543 249 651 0 0
Kevin Harris 209 9 629 3 247 629 0 0
Gus Vandermeeren 197 20 591 3 200 591 0 0
John Williams 193 24 580 3 213 580 0 0
Thomas Williams 172 43 1034 6 210 546 237 590 0 0
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